RIMS
=V —3

¥

RAIUR

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Department of PathologyClass schedule month of March
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Teaching Schedule for 2** Prof. 2016 MBBS Schedule — 3 Semester for the Month of March - 2018
Date Day Time Topic Teaching Staff

8:00am to 9:00am C.V.S. Dr. S. Tamaskar
05/03/18 Monday ; :

2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-A)Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya
06/03/18 Tuesday 2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-B)Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya
07/03/18 | Wednesday | 8:00am to 9:00am C.VS. Dr. S. Tamaskar
09/03/18 Friday 12:00pm to 1:00pm C.V.S. Dr. S. Tamaskar

8:00am to 9:00am Respiratory Dr. S. Tamaskar
12/02/18 Monday X :

2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-A)Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya
13/03/18 Tuesday 8:00am to 9:00am | Practical (Group-B)Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya
14/02/18 | Wednesday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Respiratory Dr. S. Tamaskar
16/03/18 Friday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Respiratory Dr. S. Tamaskar

Theory Exam Pathology (10am-1pm

19/03/18 Monday . 8y ( pm)

2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical ( Group-A)Dr. Dhananijay Dr. R. Loya
20/03/18 Tuesday 2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-B)Dr. Dhananjay Dr, R. Loya
21/03/18 | Wednesday Theory Exam Pharmacology (10am-1pm )
23/03/18 | Friday | A |practical Examination Batch A Roll no. (1-37)
24/03/18 Saturday B Hall . Practical Exam Batch B Roll no. (38-75)

of respective & Viva
26/03/18 | Monday | C departments Batch C Roll no. (76-112)
27/01/18 | Tuesday | D Sam onwards Batch D Roll no. (113-150)
30/03/18 Friday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Respiratory Dr. S. Tamaskar J
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